
TENDER NOTICtr NO. 06/2025

- A public seclor organization invites sealed tenders fiom reputable fims/dealers, registered

,.1th the Sales Tax Depa.rtrnent having their own offices with telephone numbers/fax numbers, for the

purchase of ditlerent items/materials as per following detail!

betw€en 09:00 AM to 13:
supponed with lender tire (

00 PM except Saturday, sunday ed holidays on submission of uritlen r€quest dulv

non-r€fundable) mentioned aboYe againsr each in the shape of Bek dfnft / Pav order

I Pap€r A-4 Size (imponed) n!,2,000/' 26 05 2025

2 Sodium Hydro de (NaoH) Caustic solution
th.ough running cofiracl brsis for0l year.

Rs.2.0001 cl/02-261(Pl)r5 26,05,2025

l Floor Paint work (Supplyin8 & Applyinglwo
coats ofsolvent lree epoxy paint on floor)

Rs.2.000/- c3/02-r72(Pl)15 26-05-2025

:l Renovation / Modificalions olWashrmms Rs.2.000/: 26-05-2025

5 Heavy Duly lndustrial Telephone Sets "E" Rs.2.000r ISDoE.3l?(Pr)25 27-05-2025

Instrumentalio, Cables for Power Supply Rs.2.000/ TSrrc,l03(P6B) 27-05-2425

Prc-Filten for IIVAC ,.G, R5.2,000/- TSrl9D-502(P3)/15 27-05-2025

8 Fire Doors double leafwilh liame Rs.2,000r TS/05-32(Pr)2025 28-05-2025

Cross Cooling Blower for Dry l)rpe Tmnsformer Rs.2.000/- 28-05-2025

l0 Chcmical Reaaenls and Standdds Solulions Rs.2.000/- 28-05-2025

ll Oxygcn G6 Anallzer & Acccssories Rr.2,000/- 29-05-2025

t2 Spares ofOil Lab Equipments tu 2,0001 cror,lr?(P2)n5 29-05-2025

li l.aser Alignme.l Tools 'M" Rs.2,0001 29-05-2025

1,1 Tubular LighteninS A ester
(Sircle Strse TaoEnrdoo Bidditrq Proces)

.N' Rs.2,000/- 1S/2OE,I2r(P6B)15 30-05-2025

l5 Pvr.htic Coaled CraDhite lubes "o" Rs 2,000/' 30-05-2025

l6 Flecrrom,sctic Flolv \Iclcrs Rr.2,000/- TSD0A,265(I4)r5 30-05-2025

11 Portal Monitor 1br Public MonitorinS in
Rrdiological Emcrgcnct

''4" Rs.2.000/- cNtcs/05-77(Pr) a2-06-2025

18 DiiT. Pressure Gauges Bilh SwitchinS Contact Rs.2.0001 T$20A 270(Pr)D5 02-06-2025

l9 P.essure Gauges ofNl Syslems Rs.2,000/- 02-06,2()25

20 Dry Block Calibrator "T' I{s.2.000i 1S/20C 2,11(P6By25 03-06-2025

2) F.l N EnTx Air Circui! Brcakers Rs.2,000/- 0l-06-2025

22 Ponable Sampling Purtps I{s.1,000r C2l0,1 Il3(P2)/25 03-06-2025

23 Seflice Kils for Ameek Ha.dheldPumps Rs.2,000/- 04-06,2025

21 ritdng Accessories and Digital Indicato6 Rs.2,0{0/- TSrrc,250(P2)2t 0.1-06-2015

Globe Valves & Gate valves Rs.2,000/- 04-06-2025

26 Solenoid Hvdmulic Valves Rr.2,000/- 05-06-2025

21 Pressure Reducing Valves for HVAC TSn 9D,501(Pl!r5 05-06-2025

2E Modules and Accessories for Compulcr Sys.
(Iro ShseTqo EnveloD

Rs.2,000,1 TS/20E-3r6(P3)25

Tend€r documents can be obtained rrom the offrce of rhc undeNiSned on anv wo.king davs (Mondav to Fridav)

Rox No
Tender fee ;s cash will not be accepl.able. No tenders -\'i[ be sold on opening day. Tender will b€ receiled up lo

opening dale at lllLigsl! and willbe opened on the same day al llloqlgsl! in the presence ofbidders, who w;sh

to attend. The Comp€tent Auihodly resqves the riShts !o acc€ or rej€cl any or all the bids at any time as per rules

This tender ce also b€ seen a! PPRA website www.Dpra.org-pk. under publ;c sector organizalion'

tlead(Procurenent)
H-Alock, Near K-Block,

Pak Secretsriat, klrmrDad,
Ph. 051-9321265 / 9321090_Ext.3350

Far. No.05r-9321166 (L

L.

Jr*

25

05,0G2025




